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Mpe3nme n nme
JosaHosuh MapuHa
KawhenaH 3opaH
PaHunh Carba
Mwunojesuh AHhena
ByveHauh AHhena
Pykuh Mapuja
Hwukonuh MuHa
MeTtposuh Capa
MwurbkoBuh Jlyka
CrtaHuByk Cunuwa
LWerpT JoBaHa
hophuneckn Hukona
MeTtposuh HeseHa
MwunaHosuh CtedaH
MapwuHkosuh CtedaH
Yenukosuh Mapuwja
Mawwuh HukonuHa
Honpo Jlasap
MaBpunosuh Teogopa
CraHkoBuh VMBaHa

MwnosaHoBuh AHgpujaHa

Hepnosuh Ypouw
Byjuh Munow
Tacuh TujaHa
Matosuh Tamapa
MaHToBUMNh HeseHa
Komaseu Mawa
Cnacojesvh Munuua
Yopaap JoBaHa
Masnosuh Hemara
Kpctuh HeseHa
Mejunh OrwbeH
LWanowuh JoBaH
MapjaHosuh Mapuja
MunaTosuh lNetap
Maenosuh KatapuHa
MuneTtuh Anekca
Mwuwnh AnekcaHgpa
Monoswuh JoBaH
Thojbawwmh Hoak

NHpekc
2017/0225
2017/0024
2017/0133
2017/0035
2017/0212
2017/0015
2017/0099
2017/0058
2017/0028
2017/0104
2017/0027
2017/0004
2017/0037
2017/0053
2017/0204
2017/0195
2017/0264
2017/0084
2017/0016
2017/0061
2017/0038
2017/0163
2017/0081
2017/0215
2018/1007
2017/0248
2017/0181
2017/0230
2017/0066
2017/0179
2017/0010
2017/0103
2017/0054
2016/0216
2017/0009
2017/0193
2017/0159
2017/0003
2017/0043
2017/0023
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41
42
43
44
45
46
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66
67
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69
70
71
72
73
74
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76
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MBeaHoeuh Jlyka
Apcuh Kanvna
Puctuh Emunuja
Cekynuh JeneHa
3eunh Mupko
Jahosuh MNasne
hopuh huHa
CaHpo Onueepa
hophesuh Hukona
"ajuh OywaH
PaposaHoeuh Jlyka
Hukonuh Camna
HuHkoBrh Munow
Kpcrosuh JaHa
Hwvikonuh OrkseH
Mapkosuh XeneHa
Hecnuh ®unun
Benuh Munow
honuh AHflena
Tacuh Jlyka

Makcuh Marpganena
Josawesuh JynujaHa
Mepuh Nyka
Munopagosuh MunaH
JoBaHoBuh JoBaHa
Munueojesuh JaHa
MayHosuh daHuno
Euh CredbaH
Bparew hophe
Pawwkosuh KatapuHa
Bocuh Mapuja
Lanorwa CHexaHa
Kosauesuh MurbaHa
Meuers Mua
Yop6uh Mawa
MuneTuh Comna
hocosuh MuneHa
JlykoBau MNeTap
dununosuh AHhena
Bojuh Teogopa
Mupuh Emunuja
Opanosuh Bopuc
Kpctuh AnekcaHgap

2017/0161
2017/0116
2017/0220
2017/0261
2017/0049
2017/0239
2017/0328
2017/0088
2017/0124
2017/0149
2016/0324
2017/0402
2017/0055
2017/0472
2017/0077
2017/0025
2017/0292
2017/0029
2017/0254
2017/0111
2017/0042
2017/0423
2017/0076
2017/0194
2018/1020
2017/0282
2017/0166
2017/0122
2017/0155
2017/0060
2017/0048
2018/1051
2018/1030
2017/0203
2017/0412
2016/0226
2017/0063
2017/0101
2017/0217
2017/0343
2017/0080
2017/0182
2017/0208
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84 PapgvBojesuh Ypolu 2017/0457 6 17.5 6 6
85 MenwuhaHuH Capa 2017/0389 6 17 6 6
86 hophesuh KpuctnHa 2017/0307 6 16.5 6 6
87 KoeaueBuh Capa 2017/0071 6 16.5 6 6
88 hophesuh Mapko 2017/0373 6 16 6 6
89 [OuHuh Cama 2017/0007 6 16 6 6
90 [apwujeBuh HeeHa 2017/0087 6 16 6 6
91 Uwuosuh Hemama 2017/0191 6 15.5 6 6
92 [Owmutpujesuh Unwja 2017/0485 6 15 6 6
93 PabGacosuh MnaageH 2017/0233 6 15 6 6
94 bowkosuh Capa 2016/0445 6 15 6 6
95 T[lpowescku BuoneTta 2016/0182 6 15 6 6
96 CrojaHyeBuh Haha 2017/0255 6 15 6 6
97 Towwuh Tamapa 2017/0250 6 15 6 6
98 YaHosuh Capa 2017/0044 6 15 6 6
99 JosaHosuh Bnagumup 2017/0032 6 15 6 6
100 Bbypcah AnekcaHgap 2017/0089 9 13.5 5 5
101 hHophesuh Hukona 2017/0062 7 135 5 5
102 Mapkosuh Anekca 2017/0323 6 13.5 5 5
103 Berbkosuh Ypolu 2016/0069 6 135 5 5
104 Typyawuh CrtedaH 2016/0432 6 13 5 5
105 JaHosuh AHa 2017/0445 7 12.5 5 5
106 Crapyesuh hophe 2017/0278 6 11.5 5 5
107 Crujenosuh Enena 2017/0410 6 10.5 5 5
108 [dukuh JeneHa 2018/1033 6 10.5 5 5
109 ToHuh Bersko 2017/0221 6 10 5 5
110 Cranuh UpeHa 2017/0266 6 10 5 5
111 WBaHoBuh Marteja 2017/0047 6 10 5 5
112 Pwuctuh UBaH 2015/0159 6 9.5 5 5
113 hophesuh HukonuHa 2016/0351 6 8 5 5
114 Crukuh Capa 2019/1038 6 5 5
115 Tony6oeuh Hukona 2017/0201 7 6 5 5
116 Wnwuh KpuctuHa 2017/0486 6 5.5 5 5
117 By4yetuh Jlyka 2016/0212 7 5 5 5




